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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

08/05/2013
08/05/2013
24/05/2013
24/05/2013
24/05/2013

31/05/2013

Nr. Doc.

000001
021953
003944
004018
004034

Historico
CRED TED
ENVIO TEV
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T

Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA

570600006

0570/006/00647149-7
PM DE PEROLA 310957 22 SEG EDU T

de: 01/05/2013 até: 31/05/2013

Saldo

Valor (R$) (R$)
29.560,00C 29.560,00C
29.560,00D 0,00
1.051,26C 1.051,26C
242,60D 808,66C
808,66D 0,00
0,00

04/06/2013 08:28



